Expansions
Contractions
@ Rapidly

5.0641

1000 90.1834
2000 5.0641

40.8587

3000 27.0172

4000 68.2303
27.0172
88.2598

5.6459

50.1467
18.4489 | 882598
93.9057
3.0191
95.0664
17.2882

95.0664
94.8400

9.1600

11.3737 | 94.8400
104.0000
186.2529

Thunnus maccoyii
Thunnus albacares
Scomber japonicus
Scomber scombrus
Xiphias gladius
Scophthalmus maximus
Latescal carifer
Oreochromis niloticus
Mugil cephalus
Larimichthys crocea
Siniper cachuatsi
Epinephelus lanceolatus
Trichiurus japonicus
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